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WHO CAN PARTICIPATE?

BUSINESS LEADERS

Executives seeking to expand
networks, explore opportunities,

and gain industry insights.

ENTREPRENEURS

Startup founders looking for

inspiration, mentorship, and
growth partnerships.

PROFESSIONALS

Experts from various fields

aiming to share knowledge,
enhance skills, and collaborate.

INVESTORS

Investors seeking promising

startups and supporting emerging
businesses in the community.

ACADEMICS

Scholars eager to engage with

industry leaders and apply expertise
to real-world challenges.

LOHANAS CONNECTING

WITH THE WORLD

WHY SHOULD YOU

PARTICIPATE?

(01 (02 03 (04 05

INTERNATIONAL

EXPOSURE

PARTICIPANTS

FROM 30+

COUNTRIES

ENHANCE BRAND

VISIBILITY

OPPORTUNITY TO

MEET LIKE-MINDED

PEOPLE

EXPAND YOUR

NETWORK &

CONNECTIONS



SECTORS/ INDUSTRIES

HOSPITALITY, TRAVEL & TOURISM

Services in hospitality, travel, and
tourism, offering exceptional

experiences and travel solutions.

IMPORTS & EXPORTS

Facilitating international trade
through

import and export services,ces, ensuring
seamless global transactions.

IT & DIGITAL MEDIA

Cutting-edge IT solutions, including
software development, hardware,

digital marketing, and training
services.

LOGISTICS & SHIPPING

Efficient logistics and shipping
services,

ensuring timely delivery and
management of goods and

PAPER & STATIONERY

Extensive range of paper products

and stationery, catering to both
personal and professional needs.

PLASTICS

Comprehensive range of plastic

products and solutions, from everyday
essentials to specialized applications,

catering to diverse industry needs with

quality and precision.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Comprehensive professional services

including finance, legal, accounting,
wealth management, and insurance.

REAL ESTATE

Development and construction

services, including building materials,
contractors, and real estate projects.

RENEWABLE ENERGY

Sustainable energy solutions,
including solar, wind, biogas, hydro,
and green hydrogen technologies.

SPORTS & RECREATION

Sports goods, yoga, training, and

recreational activities, promoting a
healthy and active lifestyle.

TELECOМ

Telecommunication services and

products, ensuring reliable and

advanced communication solutions.

TEXTILE

Diverse textile products including
cotton, polyester, garments, and
fashion accessories.

COSL

دوجلا م

Ο

TURNKEY PROJECTS

End-to-end solutions

for infrastructure,

engineering,
procurement, and

contracting services.

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Effective waste manage-

ment solutions,  including
treatment plants and

recycling of various

waste types.

SECURITY & DEFENCE

Surveillance, aerospace,
military equipment, cyber
security, and advanced
technologies enhancing

national defence, civilian

safety, and strategic
infrastructure

MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT

Covering film, TV, digital news,
photography, animation, CGI,
music, gaming, AR/VR, and

immersive content creation.

SECTORS/ INDUSTRIES

ADVERTISING & SOCIAL MEDIA

Promoting brands through various

channels, including digital marketing,
print media, and social platforms, to

enhance visibility and engagement.

AGRICULTURE

Innovative agricultural solutions,

including sustainable farming
practices, agro-tech advancements,

and organic farming methodologies.

AUTO SECTOR

Comprehensive automotive industry

covering 2, 3, and 4 wheelers, along
with components, manufacturing,
and maintenance services.

הדח

BANKING AND FINANCE

Wide range of financial services,

including banking, investment

management, insurance, and
financial

CHEMICALS & PETROCHEMICALS

Advancements in chemical production,
petrochemical processing, and the

development of fertilizers and
industrial chemicals.

EDUCATION

Comprehensive education services

including skill development, e-learning
platforms, and vocational training
programs.

EVENT

ELECTRICAL

Extensive range of electrical equipment,

including cables, transformers, and other

essential components for electrical

infrastructure.

EVENT MANAGEMENT

Professional event planning and
management services for corporate
events, weddings, exhibitions, and

conferences.

FMCG PRODUCTS

Fast-moving consumer goods
including daily essentials, packaged
foods, beverages, and personal care

products.

FOOD AND FARMING

Focus on organic food, sustainable

farming practices, food processing,
and innovative farming techniques

FURNITURE

Diverse furniture solutions for industrial,

commercial, and residential needs,

including hospital and school furniture

GEMS & JEWELLERY

Exquisite collection of gems and
jewellery, featuring traditional and

contemporary designs crafted by
expert artisans.

MINING

Extraction and processing of minerals,
glass, and ceramics, with a focus on

sustainable and efficient mining
practices.

HANDICRAFTS

Wide range of traditional and

contemporary handicrafts, showcasing
the rich cultural heritage and

craftsmanship.

HEALTHCARE

Comprehensive healthcare services,
including medical professionals,
hospitals, pharmaceuticals, and
medical tourism.



FLOOR PLANSTALL CATEGORIES

STALL CATEGORIES

Classic Economy Stall (1 - Side Open) (4 sqms)

Premium Economy Stall (2 - Side Open) (4 sqms)

Classic Shell Space (1 Side Open) (9 sqms - 18 sqms)

Premium Shell Space (2 Side Open) (9 sqms - 18 sqms)

Premium Shell Space (3 Side Open) (9 sqms - 18 sqms)

Classic Bare Space (1 Side Open) (18 sqms - 99 sqms)

Premium Bare Space (2 Side Open) (18 sqms - 99 sqms)

Premium Bare Space (3 Side Open) (18 sqms - 99 sqms)

Island (4 Side Open) (48 sqms & 99 sqms)

RATE ₹ AREA

₹ 36,000/-

₹ 40,000/-

₹ 9,000/-

₹ 10,000/-

₹ 11,000/-

₹ 8,500/-

₹ 9,500/-

₹ 10,500/-

Stall

Stall

Per sqm

Per sqm

Per sqm

Per sqm

Per sqm

Per sqm

₹ 11,000/-

RATE $

$ 410/-

$ 460/-

$ 105/-

$ 115/-

$ 130/-

$ 100/-

$ 110/-

$ 120/-

$ 130/- Per sqm

• Power for bare space will be charged separately ₹ 3,500/$40 Per KW.

Terms & Conditions
Booking allows you to reserve your space at the LIBF Expo 2026 by paying a token amount for the stall. 
Exhibitors who book their stalls will be given priority on a first-come, first-served basis for stall allotment. Once 
you submit your request via the registration form and pay the booking amount, you will receive an 
acknowledgment email.

CATEGORIES

Economy Stalls

Shell Spaces

Bare Spaces and Island

₹ 15,000/-

₹ 25,000/-

₹ 50,000/-

BOOKING AMOUNT
RATES ₹ RATES $

BOOKING AMOUNT

BOOKING AMOUNT

$ 170/-

$ 285/-

$ 570/-
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EVENT SCHEDULE LIBF EXPO 2026

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

10:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:45

19:00

21:00

10:00

10:00

11:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

19:00

21:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

20:00

Pavilion 3A + Expo Pavilions 1 & 2

Lunch/Dinner Area

Zone 3A

Zone 3B

Zone 3C

Zone 3C

Zone 3C

Zone 3A

Lunch/Dinner Area

Zone 3A

Zone 3B

Zone 3B

Zone 3C

Zone 3C

Lunch/Dinner Area

Zone 3A

Zone 3B

Zone 3C

Zone 3C

Zone 3A

Lunch/Dinner Area

Zone 3A

Zone 3B

Zone 3C

Lunch/Dinner Area

Zone 3A

Zone 3B

Zone 3C

Zone 3A

Lunch/Dinner Area

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

30-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

31-Jan-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

01-Feb-2026

DATE DAY START
TIME

END
TIME LOCATION

13:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

14:50

16:30

18:15

21:00

23:00

13:00

11:30

13:00

11:30

13:00

14:00

18:00

18:00

16:00

18:00

21:00

23:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

20:00

22:00

EVENT SPEAKERS/PANELISTS

Disclaimer: The schedule and event details are subject to change at the discretion of the LIBF Organising Team. For the latest updates, 
please visit the official LIBF website and social media handles.

Grand Inauguration & Visit to Exhibition Stalls by Dignitaries

Lunch (Invite-only)

Global Lohana Women Convention 

Keynote: Atmanirbharta in Defence – Key Initiatives and Reforms

Waste Management, Clean Energy & Renewables Global Convention 

Travel, Tourism, Hospitality & Event Management Global Convention 

Cultural Evening & International Awards (Domestic)

Networking Dinner (Invite-only)

CA & Tax Consultants Global Convention 

Imports, Exports / Logistics, Customs & Shipping Global Convention

 Education, Training and Skill Development Global Convention

Food & Agro Global Convention

FMCG & Retail Global Convention

Lunch (Invite-only)

IT, ITeS, AI & Digital Marketing & Cybersecurity Global Convention

Journalism, PR, Media & Entertainment Global Convention

International Awards (Overseas) & Cultural Evening

Networking Dinner (Invite-only)

Global Real Estate & Allied Sectors Convention 

Doctors, Healthcare and Pharma Global Convention 

Advocates & Solicitors Global Convention 

Lunch (Invite-only)

----

Global Lohana Political Leadership Convention

Global Lohana Government Service and Public Administration Convention

Shree Lohana Mahaparishad Madhyastha Mahasamiti Meeting

Networking Dinner (Invite-only)

Global Lohana Start-Up Cell (LSC) &
Lohana Business Network (LBN) Convention 

Global Convention of Lohana Matrimonial Service
Providers + Matrimonial Candidates Meet & Greet

Capital, Commodities, Banking, Insurance, Finance, NBFCs,
Wealth Management & Stock Broking Global Convention

Vice Admiral Atul Anand, AVSM, VSM Additional Secretary, 
Department of Military Affairs, MoD, Govt of India

Padma Shri Vaidya Rajesh Kotecha, Secretary,
Ministry of Ayush, Government of India



OUR ESTEEMED BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Shri Satishbhai D. Vithalani
LIBF - Chairman

Director, Art Group India

Shri Vijaybhai Karia
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman and Managing Director,
Ravin Group

Shri Subhashbhai Thakrar
LIBF - Director (United Kingdom)

Past Chairman,
London Chamber of Commerce 

Shri Sanjaybhai Thakrar
LIBF - Director (United Kingdom)
Founder and Strategic Advisor,

Euro Exim Bank

Shri Chetanbhai Chug
LIBF - Director (DR Congo)
Chairman, Vinmart Group

Shri Bimalbhai Kantaria
LIBF - Director (Kenya)

Chairman, Elgon Kenya Group

Shri Rashmibhai Chatwani
LIBF - Director (United Kingdom)
Director, Fairview Hotel Collection

Shri Ketanbhai Kotecha
LIBF - Director (DR Congo)
Chairman, Kotecha Group

Shri Nitinbhai Raichura
LIBF - Director (India)
Chairman, AAN Group

Shri Mahendrabhai Ghelani
LIBF - Director (India)

Advocate and Solicitor, Law Charter

Shri Pravinbhai Kotak
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman, Iscon Group

Shri Jitendrabhai Thakker
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman, Thakker's Group Limited

Shri Dineshbhai Kanabar
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman & CEO, Dhruva Advisors

Shri Janakbhai Thacker
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman, Lalkar Group

Shri Umangbhai Thakkar
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman and Managing Director,
Dharmadev Group  

Shri Krunalbhai Gadhia
LIBF - Director (India)

Solicitor & Partner, Gagrat & Co.

Shri Harshilbhai Karia
LIBF - Director (India)

Founder, Schbang

Shri Kaushikbhai Maijthia
LIBF - Director (India)
Director, Urmin Group

Shri Virenbhai Mirani
LIBF - Director (India)

Managing Director,
India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited

Shri Samirbhai Somaiya
LIBF - Director (India)

Chairman and Managing Director,
Somaiya Group
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LIBF AFRICA CALLING SUMMIТ 2023
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OUR PARTNERS

PLATINUM SPONSOR

MADHVANI GROUP TIZZY GROUP

GOLD SPONSORS

FORT CAPITAL SAURASHTRA
CEMENT LIMITED

THE FAIRVIEW
HOTEL COLLECTION

 ISCON GROUP OF COMPANIES DEV GROUP DEVELOPER

SILVER SPONSORS

KHYATI
GROUP

KOTECHA
GROUP

UNION
LOGISTICS

THAKKERS
GROUP

SHIVAAMI CLOUD
SERVICES PVT. LTD

SOMAIYA
GROUP

GOKUL AGRO
RESOURCES LTD

JW VENTURES JOBAN GROUPNEURALMETRICS

TORIN WEALTH
MANAGEMENT

BRONZE SPONSORS

ELGON KENYA GROUP UNIVERSAL EDUCATION GROUP TRADEBULLS TPV VISHWAKARMA GROUP

INDUSTRY PARTNERS OUTDOOR MEDIA PARTNER EVENT REGISTRATION TECH PARTNER INTERNATIONAL RADIO PARTNER

IMC - CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

CREDAI NATIONALIOD - INSTITUTE
OF DIRECTORS

NAREDCO
MAHARASHTRA

AD MEDIA
OOH

NAGRECHA RADIO
92 FM

RADARSOFT 
TECHNOLOGIES

RADARSOFT 
TECHNOLOGIES

TM

TITLE SPONSOR TITLE SPONSOR

DEEPAK BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSEURO EXIM BANK

TM EXPO
2026
MUMBAI CALLING

PRESENTING  SPONSOR POWERED BY SPONSOR

A1 IRON & STEEL RWANDA LIMITEDVINMART




